0 10/18/2017 8:27 AM Division of		D Page 1 of 1
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H17000274107 3)))	
	H170002741073AEC\$	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
	FIGE: Xccount Name : ROITZEL & ANDRESS Xccount Number Xccount Numbe	2017 GCT
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future	200 ·.
	Foreign Limited Liability Company Wilson Management & Co., LLC	 3: 87 17
	Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$130.00	,
	FLORIDA	M 9 05
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	\sim

.

i ł

ł : 1 © 10/20/2017 2:42 PM ET 850-817-6381



October 19, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

ROETZEL & ANDRESS

SUBJECT: WILSON MANAGEMENT & CO., LLC REF: W17000083456

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is 683005 WILSON MANAGEMENT COMPANY.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

	FAX Aud. #: E17000274107
Regulatory Specialist II	Letter Number: 517A00021129

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

D4

∋ 10/18/2017 3:27 AM ET	F	Carriera	10505	176703		D
	Fax	Services	→ 18506	170303		
H1700027	4107 3					
APPLICAT	FION BY FORI	EIGN LIMITED LIAI	BILITY COMPANY IN FLORIDA		N TO TRANSACT BUSINES	8
		N 603.0902, FLOREDA STA IESS IN THE STATE OF FL		NG IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABL	ЛҮ
	anagement & Co					
	•	ent FL & Co.,		y Company," "LL.C.," or "LLC."	")	
				iternam mezer rezum innindin "Limited Li	ability Correscy," "LL.C." # "LLC.")	
, Georgia			- 1			
	stater the law of which	foreign formed lability sompony i	ia cogazizad)	(PS) no.	nber, (Farplänchle)	
4 10/01/201	2					
4		Data frat trar sected business in See sectore 605 0904 & 605 0	e Florida, il price to reglerence	2		
- 4690 Col	cnial Sculevard	(see rectore et a trace in et al.)	wes, v.a. in desiration pertury	4690 Colonial Boulevard		
	Street Address of Print	ipel Cillice)	<u> </u>	(Meiling Ad	dress)	
Fort Myer	n, FL 33902		_	Port Myon, FL 33902		
0	ce Address: <u>44</u> F	ort Myers		, Florida 33902		
	<u> </u>		(CXry)	, Florida	uća)	
designated in to comply wit	i this application It the provisions	n, I hereby accept the a s of all statutes relative I my position as registed Land C	ppointment as regist. to the proper and co red agent.	ered agent and agree to ac	d hebility company of the plac t in this capacity. I further age duties, and I am familiar with 	ree
8. The name	, title or capacity	v and address of the per	son(s) who has/have	authority to manage is/are:	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$	
	Camerity:	Name and Add		tie or Canacity:	Name and Address:	l
Manager	•	Earl C. Wilson			놀림 8	
		131 Princeton D				<u></u>
		Macon, GA 312	<u> </u>			- r
		•			음 <u>유</u> ()	Ц
		, 			<u> </u>	
	ents if nocessary	'}				
(Use attachro						

|

: ;

.

Signature of an inclusive stream	Earl C C C Com	a browneed for margarety.1
Sarl C. Wilson		
	Farl C. Wilson	·

C 10/20/2017 2:42 PM ET

G 10/18/2017 8:27 AM ET

Fax Services Fax Services

H17000274107 3

Control Number : 0435342

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 Wast Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.

Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

WESON MANAGEMENT & CO., LEC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filling and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of discolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

1

....

Docket Number	:	14920784
Date Inc/Auth/Filed	:	06/08/2004
Jurisdiction	;	Georgía
Print Date	;	10/04/2017
Form Number	:	211

Brian P. Kemp

Secretary of State

D 3



